
TFA Metylovice 2017 - 08.04.2017

Muži

Por.č. Meno Jednotka čas

1. David Pašek SDH Bohuslavice 2:14,39

2. Martin Januš SDH Halenkov 2:18,62

3. Bartosz Brytan KM PSP Rybnik 2:23,21

4. Martin Koliba SDH Metylovice 2:23,61

5. Jaroslav Škorpík SDH Olešnice 2:25,62

6. Rudolf Mališ SDH Metylovice 2:26,02

7. Tomáš Bobiš DHZ Hodruša-Hámre 2:27,97

8. Martin Nováček SDH Oprechtice 2:28,31

9. Jan Sláma SDH Příbor 2:28,74

10. Jan Herot SDH Metylovice 2:28,84

11. Tomáš Monsport SDH Prchalov 2:28,92

12. Martin Židek SDH Brušperk 2:31,32

13. Jan Soukal SDH Olešnice 2:32,83

14. Jaroslav Santarius SDH Komorní Lhotka 2:37,56

15. Martin Kachtík SDH Tupesy 2:38,24

16. Jakub Millo SDH Brušperk 2:39,32

17. Rostislav Hajný SDH Doubravice nad Svitavou 2:39,74

18. Pavel Blažek SDH Staré Hamry 2:41,13

19. Milan Kochaníček SDH Litenčice 2:42,81

20. Pavel Krpec SDH Kozlovice 2:44,32

21. Jan Krejčí SDH Oprechtice 2:46,49

22. Michal Janováč SDH Salaš 2:46,95

23. Michal Kabát Příbor 2:48,25

24. Josef Vlček SDH Jarcová 2:48,35

25. Lukáš Nenička HZSP Třinecké železárny 2:48,76

26. Václav Koterec SDH Darkovice 2:49,74

27. Martin Sikora SDH Dobrá 2:50,39

28. Josef Krpec SDH Frýdek 2:52,33

29. Jakub Židek SDH Horní Žukov 2:52,68

30. Přemysl Pařenica JSDH Trnávka 2:54,01

31. Michal Poledník SDH Lubno 2:59,40

32. Pavel Michálek SDH Prchalov 2:59,76

33. Jiří Pitel SDH Příbor 3:02,69

34. Jan Šigut SDH Metylovice 3:06,30

35. Tomáš Janek SDH Oprechtice 3:09,41

36. Adam Zapletal SDH Sobělice 3:11,87

37. Jakub Myslivec SDH Darkovice 3:13,37

38. Pavel Dostál SDH Bohuslavice 3:14,17

39. Dominik Lupík SDH Lubno 3:21,84

40. Jiří Papežík SDH Svinov 3:23,22

41. Jiří Kutlvašr SDH Bystré 3:24,71

42. Dalibor Janckulík DHZ Ludrová 3:25,68

43. Jan Lariš SDH Horní Suchá 3:27,41

44. Martin Šimečka JSDH Trnávka 3:29,59

45. Martin Březina SDH Metylovice 3:30,28



Muži

Por.č. Meno Jednotka čas

46. Radek Březovják SDH Jarcová 3:31,89

47. Petr Filipi SDH Nová Ves 3:32,33

48. Šimon Kupka SDH Ostrava - Zábřeh 3:32,52

49. Tadeáš Glivický SDH Brušperk 3:37,71

50. Radek Šmigura SDH Lubina 1 - Drnholec 3:42,34

51. David Souček SDH Svinov 3:44,88

52. Antonín Koloděj SDH Svinov 3:49,61

53. Patrik Papík DHZ Turzovka 3:53,11

54. Michal Plandor SDH Lubina 1 - Drnholec 3:54,10

55. Adam Strakoš SDH Svinov 4:00,50

56. Ondřej Vačkář SDH Metylovice 4:03,52

57. Ladislav Mišolaj DHZ Turzovka 4:04,91

58. Ľubomír Tomka DHZ Hodruša-Hámre 4:07,35

59. Jaroslav Kubík SDH Bohuslavice 4:11,46

60. Karel Táborský SDH Velké Karlovice - Tísňavy 4:14,08

61. Martin Pyszko HZSP Třinecké železárny 4:49,42

62. Miroslav Neveselý SDH Mokrá 4:32,03

Muži nad 35 rokov

Por.č. Meno Jednotka čas

1. Roman Viej SDH Lubno 2:13,10

2. Marcin Zdziebło KM PSP Żory 2:15,29

3. Radek Tesař SDH Sebranice 2:24,00

4. Miroslav Hanel SDH Darkovice 2:24,61

5. Jiří Foldyna SDH Bystré 2:31,41

6. Dušan Pokorný SDH Vigantice 2:34,24

7. Tomáš Goldenstein SDH Bobrovníky 2:27,55

8. Ireneusz Opolony KM PSP Rybnik 2:42,41

9. Radim Tomášek SDH Metylovice 2:51,41

10. Miroslav Balada SDH Bobrovníky 2:56,58

11. Pavel Suchan SDH Metylovice 2:57,43

12. Ondřej Fabián JSDH Petřvald 3:01,07

13. Radomír Viej SDH Lubno 3:05,72

14. Jaroslav Mender DHZO Ludrová 3:35,30

15. Jan Gábor SDH Oprechtice 3:37,29

16. Michal Stibor SDH Oprechtice 3:37,79

17. Kamil Znamec SDH Stonava 3:39,97

18. René Černík SDH Bobrovníky 3:58,01
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Ženy

Por.č. Meno Jednotka čas

1. Adéla Štandlová SDH Metylovice 2:09,33

2. Barbora Mikušová SDH Lubno 2:19,92

3. Andrea Škultetyová SDH Skalice 2:23,04

4. Lucie Bůbelová SDH Veselá 2:29,11

5. Lenka Kabátová Příbor 2:34,37

6. Nikola Škultetyová SDH Staré Město 2:34,38

7. Veronika Krejčí SDH Oprechtice 2:34,70

8. Vladislava Kalná SDH Jarcová 2:34,86

9. Denisa Izvorská SDH Metylovice 2:36,50

10. Alena Štundová Staré Město 2:36,53

11. Nikol Endlicherová SDH Kostelany 2:37,29

12. Marie Chmelařová SDH Bolatice 2:41,80

13. Markéta Bortlová SDH Lubina 1 - Drnholec 2:45,06

14. Denisa Ryšková SDH Metylovice 2:45,18

15. Natálie Fraisová SDH Horní Benešov 2:46,61

16. Nikola Stolařová SDH Krmelín 2:47,79

17. Simona Řízková SDH Dobrá 2:49,14

18. Pavla Monsportová SDH Prchalov 2:50,80

19. Klára Poštulková SDH Darkovice 2:56,65

20. Jana Cigánková SDH Brušperk 2:58,91

21. Magdaléna Vyplelová SDH Brušperk 3:02,74

22. Barbora Cesnaková DHZ Krupina 3:13,90

23. Aneta Kiszová SDH Dobrá 3:17,14

24. Anna Winklerová SDH Bystré 3:28,31

25. Ivana Kubáňová DHZ Liptovská Teplá 3:35,50

26. Zuzana Varechová DHZ Vysoká nad Kysucou 3:38,16

27. Tatiana Tkadlecová DHZ Turzovka 4:00,18

Ženy nad 35 rokov

Por.č. Meno Jednotka čas

1. Hana Skoupá SDH Sebranice 2:19,79

2. Pavla Pospíšilová SDH Bystré 2:54,80

3. Michaela Bílková SDH Metylovice 4:33,67
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Družstva

Por.č. Meno Jednotka čas

1. 7:16,62

Jan Soukal SDH Olešnice 2:32,83

Radek Tesař SDH Sebranice 2:24,00

Hana Skoupá SDH Sebranice 2:19,79

2. 7:24,35

Martin Koliba SDH Metylovice 2:23,61

Radim Tomášek SDH Metylovice 2:51,41

Adéla Štandlová SDH Metylovice 2:09,33

3. 7:32,42

Michal Poledník SDH Lubno 2:59,40

Roman Viej SDH Lubno 2:13,10

Barbora Mikušová SDH Lubno 2:19,92

4. 7:75,98

Rudolf Mališ SDH Metylovice 2:26,02

Pavel Suchan SDH Metylovice 2:57,43

Alena Štundová Staré Město 2:36,53

5. 8:28,34

Michal Kabát Příbor 2:48,25

Radomír Viej SDH Lubno 3:05,72

Lenka Kabátová Příbor 2:34,37

6. 8:40,30

Martin Nováček SDH Oprechtice 2:28,31

Jan Gábor SDH Oprechtice 3:37,29

Veronika Krejčí SDH Oprechtice 2:34,70

7. 8:43,87

Jan Šigut SDH Metylovice 3:06,30

Ondřej Fabián SDH Petřvald 3:01,07

Denisa Izvorská SDH Metylovice 2:36,50

8. 8:50,92

Jiří Kutlvašr SDH Bystré 3:24,71

Jiří Foldyna SDH Bystré 2:31,41

Pavla Pospíšilová SDH Bystré 2:54,80

9. 9:29,00

Tomáš Janek SDH Oprechtice 3:09,41

Michal Stibor SDH Oprechtice 3:37,79

Marie Chmelařová SDH Bolatice 2:41,80
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